153
www.abb.co.uk/lowvoltage email  LV.enquires@gb.abb.com Telephone  02476 368500 Facsimile  02476 368401
6
Terminal Blocks
SNK Terminal Blocks (price per 100)
General Accessories (End Stops and Protective Covers)
Product Hierarchy
300010
Type Description Order Code Price
BAM3 TS35 rail screw down end stop (Dark Grey) [pack size = 50] 1SNK900001R0000 35.97
BAZH1 TS35 rail screw down tall end stop (Dark Grey) [pack size = 20] 1SNK900102R0000 106.26
KCO
Protective cover mounting kit (2 x BAZH1 + seals) (Dark Grey)
[pack size =1]
1SNK900624R0000 244.40
CO 77mm x 30mm x 1m protective cover 1SNK900604R0000 805.02
General Accessories (End Stops and Protective Covers)
LH 10mm label holder (fits into end stops) (Dark Grey) [pack size = 50] 1SNK900605R0000 13.52
MCLH Card of 36 labels 30x8.8mm for LH label holder (White) [pack size = 25] 1SNK900630R0000 483.01
MCLH-YL Card of 36 labels 30x8.8mm for LH label holder (Yellow) [pack size = 25] 1SNK900633R0000 472.28
LH-R1 10mm label holder (fits into end stops) (Dark Grey) [pack size = 50] 1SNK900607R0000 21.90
MCLH-R1
Card of 15 labels 35.35x17.65mm for LH-R1 label holder (White)
[pack size = 25]
1SNK900631R0000 721.30
MCLH-R1-YL
Card of 15 labels 35.35x17.65mm for LH-R1 label holder (Yellow)
[pack size = 25]
1SNK900634R0000 705.27
SAT 210 x 148mm self adhesive label sheet (white) [pack size = 5] 1SNK900623R0000 136.44
SAT5 Sheet of 240 9 x 5.2mm self adhesive markers (White) [pack size =5] 1SNK900614R0000 162.67
SAT6 Sheet of 240 9 x 5.8mm self adhesive markers (White) [pack size =5] 1SNK900615R0000 162.67
SAT8 Sheet of 160 9 x 7.8mm self adhesive markers (White) [pack size =5] 1SNK900616R0000 162.67
MC512
MC512 marker card - contains 45 blank 5mm x 12mm tags (white)
 [pack size = 22]
1SNK140000R0000 86.58
MC512PA
MC512PA marker card - contains 100 blank 5 x 12mm tags (white)
[pack size =20]
1SNK149999R0000 99.70
MC512PA MC512PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [0->9] 1SNK140091R0000 158.00
MC512PA MC512PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [1->10] 1SNK140011R0000 158.00
MC512PA MC512PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [11->20] 1SNK140021R0000 158.00
MC512PA MC512PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [21->30] 1SNK140031R0000 158.00
MC512PA MC512PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [31->40] 1SNK140041R0000 158.00
MC512PA MC512PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [41->50] 1SNK140051R0000 158.00
MC512PA MC512PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [51->60] 1SNK140061R0000 158.00
MC512PA MC512PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [61->70] 1SNK140071R0000 158.00
MC512PA MC512PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [71->80] 1SNK140081R0000 158.00
MC512PA MC512PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [81->90] 1SNK140083R0000 158.00
MC512PA MC512PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [91->100] 1SNK140101R0000 158.00
MC512PA MC512PA marker card - horizontal [1->100] 1SNK145011R0000 158.00
MC512PA MC512PA marker card - horizontal 100 x 1SNK148041R0000 158.00
MC512PA MC512PA marker card - horizontal 20 x [L1 L2 L3 N PE] 1SNK149001R0000 158.00
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor